











Tattnall County 4-H

Seed & Bulb Sale Fundraiser Orders must be placed online by May 10th!

Place orders online at http://tattnall4h.fpfundraising.com



All our products are 100% guaranteed to grow.

Questions? Call 912-557-6724 for more information.

Referral Credit: There will be a box towards the very bottom of the check-out page that will read "Give Credit for This Sale To". If someone referred you to the sale, please list their name in the box at check-out. If a specific 4-H'er didn't refer you, please list how you heard of the sale.

Referred By:

Shipping: Orders ship directly to customer from Flower Power Fundraising.

Availability: Some items may be out of stock, but are being restocked as they become available. Check back regularly for restocked items to be added to the website!







Tattnall County 4-H Appreciates Your Support! Profits from this sale will be used by Tattnall County Extension\4-H for operation of the 4-H program, for 4-H educational programs, for equipment purchases, for professional improvement of the 4-H staff and/or for 4-H scholarships. Your generous support helps make it possible for us to continue offering quality programs to Tattnall County youth.